Position

Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom

Teacher Regular Classroom

Instructional Resource Teacher

Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Spec Education
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Spec Education
Counselor

Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
Principal

Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Regular Classroom
School Secretary

School Head Cook
Teacher Regular Classroom

School Cook

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union

Livingston Union

Department

Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park

Total Wages

$106,698
$100,529
$100,219
$98,049
$95,391
$93,650
$92,422
$92,375
$92,308
$91,464
$90,773
$90,589
$90,188
$89,338
$88,424
$87,395
$86,596
$85,510
$85,107
$84,061
$84,025
$75,796
$68,069
$65,041
$57,563
$57,241
$38,404
$33,726
$32,937
$32,769

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,926
$34,262
$34,461
$31,193
$33,745
$33,370
$33,159
$33,112
$33,084
$33,131
$29,988
$32,857
$32,732
$32,571
$32,924
$30,105
$31,960
$31,961
$33,094
$31,772
$31,525
$30,210
$28,508
$19,643
$17,808
$27,051
$22,853
$21,494
$15,118
$21,848



Academic Clinician
School Clerk
Instructional Aide
Academic Clinician
Special Educ Inst Aide
Health Aide

Special Educ Inst Aide
School Cook

School Clerk
Instructional Aide
School Clerk

Misc.

Academic Tutor
Dishwasher/Server
Instructional Aide
School Clerk
Instructional Aide
Academic Tutor
Cafeteria Monitor
Special Educ Inst Aide
Yard Duty/Cross Guard
Yard Duty/Cross Guard
Yard Duty/Cross Guard
Academic Tutor
Instructional Aide
School Clerk
Academic Tutor
Academic Tutor
Instructional Aide
Cafeteria Monitor
Cafeteria Monitor

Cafeteria Monitor

Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union

Livingston Union

Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park
Campus Park

$31,359
$29,611
$23,828
$23,210
$23,192
$21,831
$21,285
$19,318
$19,270
$19,125
$18,261
$16,340
$16,073
$15,999
$15,003
$14,963
$11,337
$10,849
$7,852
$7,718
$5,460
$4,586
$3,440
$2,238
$2,080
$1,800
$1,705
$1,617
$1,560
$1,488
$809
$802

$5,905
$20,798
$6,064
$4,196
$4,365
$4,084
$4,025
$3,603
$3,629
$3,598
$3,457
$1,173
$3,016
$3,016
$2,822
$2,404
$2,093
$1,572
$0
$7,629
$0

$0

$0
$404
$410
$293
$0
$319
$0

$0

$0
$94



