Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$106,698	\$34,926
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$100,529	\$34,262
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$100,219	\$34,461
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$98,049	\$31,193
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$95,391	\$33,745
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$93,650	\$33,370
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$92,422	\$33,159
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$92,375	\$33,112
Instructional Resource Teacher		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$92,308	\$33,084
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$91,464	\$33,131
Teacher Spec Education		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$90,773	\$29,988
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$90,589	\$32,857
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$90,188	\$32,732
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$89,338	\$32,571
Teacher Spec Education		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$88,424	\$32,924
Counselor		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$87,395	\$30,105
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$86,596	\$31,960
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$85,510	\$31,961
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$85,107	\$33,094
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$84,061	\$31,772
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$84,025	\$31,525
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$75,796	\$30,210
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$68,069	\$28,508
Principal		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$65,041	\$19,643
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$57,563	\$17,808
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$57,241	\$27,051
School Secretary		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$38,404	\$22,853
School Head Cook		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$33,726	\$21,494
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$32,937	\$15,118
School Cook		Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$32,769	\$21,848

Academic Clinician	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$31,359	\$5,905
School Clerk	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$29,611	\$20,798
Instructional Aide	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$23,828	\$6,064
Academic Clinician	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$23,210	\$4,196
Special Educ Inst Aide	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$23,192	\$4,365
Health Aide	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$21,831	\$4,084
Special Educ Inst Aide	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$21,285	\$4,025
School Cook	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$19,318	\$3,603
School Clerk	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$19,270	\$3,629
Instructional Aide	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$19,125	\$3,598
School Clerk	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$18,261	\$3,457
Misc.	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$16,340	\$1,173
Academic Tutor	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$16,073	\$3,016
Dishwasher/Server	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$15,999	\$3,016
Instructional Aide	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$15,003	\$2,822
School Clerk	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$14,963	\$2,404
Instructional Aide	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$11,337	\$2,093
Academic Tutor	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$10,849	\$1,572
Cafeteria Monitor	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$7,852	\$0
Special Educ Inst Aide	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$7,718	\$7,629
Yard Duty/Cross Guard	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$5,460	\$0
Yard Duty/Cross Guard	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$4,586	\$0
Yard Duty/Cross Guard	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$3,440	\$0
Academic Tutor	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$2,238	\$404
Instructional Aide	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$2,080	\$410
School Clerk	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$1,800	\$293
Academic Tutor	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$1,705	\$0
Academic Tutor	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$1,617	\$319
Instructional Aide	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$1,560	\$0
Cafeteria Monitor	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$1,488	\$0
Cafeteria Monitor	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$809	\$0
Cafeteria Monitor	Livingston Union	Campus Park	\$802	\$94